	Открытый Кубок города Мурманска по художественной гимнастике                                          09-10 сентября 2017 г.   г. Мурманск

ИНДИВИДУАЛЬНОЕ МНОГОБОРЬЕ

	Сводный протокол    |    КМС    |    2002г.р.   |    4 вида

	Гимнастка
	г. р.
	Разряд имеет
	Город
	Тренер
	1 вид
	2 вид
	3 вид
	4 вид
	Сумма
	

	Павлова Анастасия
	2002
	КМС
	СДЮСШОР №13
	Назаренкова Л.Л.
	14,650
	11,450
	11,350
	9,700
	47,150
	1

	Власова Янина
	2002
	КМС
	СДЮСШОР №13
	Назаренкова Л.Л., 
Кулакова Г.В.
	11,550
	10,600
	10,700
	10,650
	43,500
	2

	Балакова Инна
	2002
	КМС
	СДЮСШОР №12
	Арыкова О.Ю.
	9,150
	10,000
	7,800
	7,000
	33,950
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Главный судья
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	Г.В. Кулакова
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Главный секретарь
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	Т.В. Анисимова
	
	


